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  Sales Territory Guide

Southwest Region
Wright Sales (Independent Sales Rep)

Territory: AZ, CA, NV, HI, NM, El Paso
Email: sales@wrightsales.net

Phone: 760.634.7601

David Kay (Territory Sales Manager)
Territory: AZ, CA, NV, HI, NM, NV, El Paso

Email: david.kay@aspenmfg.com
Cell: 951.347.2765

Western/Mountain Region
Greg Johnson

(Western Regional Director of Sales)
Territory: AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, IA, ID,IL, IN, MN, MT,

ND, NM, NV, OR, SD, WA, WI, WY, UT
Email: greg.johnson@aspenmfg.com

Phone: 281.441.6500 (Ext. 115)
Cell: 940.999.4699

Mountain Region
David  Kwiatek (Regional Sales Manager)

Territory: CO, ID, MT, OR, UT, WA, WY
Email: david.kwiatek@aspenmfg.com

Cell: 720.442.3355

ASK FOR ASPEN 

Midwest Region
A to Z Sales Inc. (Independent Sales Rep)

Territory: IL, IN, WI
Mike Graham: mgraham@atozsales.net

David Blake: dblake@atozsales.net
Matt Fisher: mfisher@atozsales.net

Phone: 630.824.4700
Website: www.atozsales.net

SALESTERRITORIES-2025-01

(In order from West to East)
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All U.S. Regions
Justin Smith (Inside Sales Engineer)
Aspen/Airmark Product Multi-Family Quotes

Email: justin@aspenmfg.com
Phone: 800.423.9007 (Ext. 127)

Cell: 314.550.7539

Mid-Atlantic Region
Josh Julian (Regional Sales Manager)

Territory: DE, KY, MD, NC, PA, SC, VA, WV
Email: josh.julian@aspenmfg.com

Phone: 800.423.9007 
Cell: 704.830.7844

Northeast Region
Don Greif (Regional Sales Manager)
Territory: CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, OH, RI, VT

Email: don@aspenmfg.com 
Phone: 281.441.6500 (Ext. 139)

Cell: 908.323.5790 

Midwest Region
A to Z Sales Inc. (Independent Sales Rep)

Territory: IL, IN, WI
Mike Graham: mgraham@atozsales.net

David Blake: dblake@atozsales.net
Matt Fisher: mfisher@atozsales.net

Phone: 630.824.4700
Website: www.atozsales.net

North Central Region
JL Sontag (Independent Sales Rep)

Territory: IA, MN, ND, SD
David Baltezore: david@jlsontag.com

Tom Sontag: tom@jlsontag.com
Jon Sontag: jon@jlsontag.com

Phone: 952.933.7768

South Central Region
Trevor Piccione (Regional Sales Manager)

Territory: AR, KS, MO, OK, NE, TX

Email: trevorpiccione@aspenmfg.com
Phone: 281.441.6500 (Ext.131)

Cell: 713.416.4541

Coltan Piccione (Aspen Sales Rep)
Territory: NE, KS, MO

Email: coltan.piccione@aspenmfg.com
Cell: 713.416.6542

Gunder Associates (Independent Sales Rep)
Territory: AR, OK, TX
Phone: 972.620.2801

Canada
Cool Estate (Independent Sales Rep)

Territory: Canada

Roy Panelli: roy@coolestate.com
Fareed Ahmed: fareed@coolestate.com

Phone: 416.266.5378

Southeast Region
Tim Chapa (Regional Sales Manager)

Territory: LA, AL, GA, MS, TN, FL
Email: tim.chapa@aspenmfg.com

Phone: 281.441.6500 (Ext. 138)
Cell: 504.559.2298

Leone Green (Independent Sales Rep)
Territory: FL, AL, GA, MS, TN

Phone: 770-977-1933 
Email:  orderentry@leonegreen.com

Gunder Associates (Independent Sales Rep)
Territory: LA

Phone: 972.620.2801

Michigan
Christian & Company (Independent Sales Rep)

Territory: MI
Jeff Christian: jjchvac@aol.com

Lori Townsend: loriw@candchvacr.com
Courtney Murt: courtneym@candchvacr.com

Phone: 248.851.5660
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